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（大教大）
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（天理大）

（親和女大）

（園田女大）

（甲南大）

（京産大）

1

4

5

1

2

3

（摂　大）

（関外大）

（親和女大）

（滋　大）

平田　麻里弥

北村　梨乃

岡本　明香里

本田　睦

辻井　桜花

佐々木　優果

東田　栞奈

久保　優花

鈴木　里奈

北本　惠里奈

藤田　悠理乃

松原　具子

前田　千草

浪瀬　李奈

田中　依里奈

（同　大）

（関外大）

（滋　大）

（京　大）

（親和女大）

（大府大）

（関外大）

（同　大）

（京産大）

（神　大）

（大市大）

（関学大）

（関学大）

伊藤　日和

尾山　奈津実

安田　みのり

白戸　春日

沖元　美伶

池邊　博香

山本　真奈

池内　鈴奈

亀井　花暖

竹本　七海

中園　沙羅

中村　純子

藤井　綾音

1

2

3

4

5

4

5

2

高本　愛里

上田　夏実

3

（大教大）

（大市大）

（大府大）

（阪　大）

1

（国際大）

1

2

女子シングルス（A）

1

2

3

4

5

（関学大）

（奈良女大）



１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

5 高島　彩香音 （関国大） 柾木　沙弥香 （親和女大） 5

（滋　大） 3

4 阿部　春花 （大体大） 森田　香穂 （大産大） 4

3 新谷　渚 （武庫川） 9 12 岡　裕理奈

2 相本　夏樹 （園田女大） 奥内　菜々 （立命大） 2

1 下寳　由依 （親和女大） 石井　あづさ （園田女大） 1

5 吉弘　七菜 （親和女大） 松葉　朋夏 （大体大） 5

（国際大） 3

4 佐々木　陽 （滋　大） 前田　佑梨 （龍　大） 4

3 内田　琴美 （大産大） 8 11 伊波　晴美

2 塚谷　亜美 （大市大） 内田　彩絵 （甲南女大） 2

1 宮田　杏香 （姫　大） 野田　帆乃佳 （親和女大） 1

5 中村　そよか （関学大） 青木　虹歩 （国際大） 5

（大府大） 3

4 下引地　明日香 （甲南女大） 馬場　千紘 （親和女大） 4

3 桑野　葉菜 （大府大） 7 10 木山　実優

2 小島　万歩 （武庫川） 脇坂　香穂 （武庫川） 2

女子シングルス（B）

1 西野　さくら （園田女大） 小嶋　真央 （甲南大） 1



１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

（大教大） 2

女子シングルス（C）

1 川島　愛 （立命大） 板垣　歩 （関外大） 1

（京　大） 13 舛田　桃子

2 浦川　晃歩 （神　大） 水元　紗貴子

16
（天理大） 3

4 林坂　祐奈 （大産大） 濱　未来 （甲南大） 4

3 間瀬　瑞季

5 　尾田　鈴香 （龍　大） 竹内　実夏 （大手前大） 5

立石　桃子 （神　大） 6

（奈良女大） 2

1 高嶋　久佳理 （同　大） 大西　未来 （甲南大） 1

（園田女大） 森本　双葉

2 岩田　鈴花 （大市大） 山口　真奈

14 17
（京産大） 3

4 中小路　菜暖 （大産大） 谷口　奈緒 （大府大） 4

3 小久保　絢加

5 松永　瑚斗弥 （京産大） 宮田　京佳 （武庫川） 5

6 岡田　愛衣 （龍　大） 吉井　梨花子（園田女大） 6

（滋　大） 2

1 石川　英里香 （関学大） 丸谷　祐奈 （武庫川） 1

（大体大） 石丸　愛弓

2 永山　玲美 （大府大） 林　望恵

15 18
（京産大） 3

4 西原　もか （園田女大） 坂田　李生 （摂　大） 4

3 松下　幸帆

5 中山　晴花 （国際大） 久保　里嘉子 （関外大） 5

6 馬渕　友花 （龍　大） 秋 里佳子 （松蔭女大） 6



１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

6 武内　萌 （神　大） 山崎　星奈 （親和女大） 6

5 今井　穂乃香 (びわこ大） 川島　葉月 （松蔭女大） 5

（園田女大） 3

4 木嶋　真鈴 （松蔭女大） 神尾　有咲 （大商大） 4

3 大治　遥 （大体大） 高垣　里実

2 橋本　栞七 （大手前大） 下平　美里

21 24

（大体大） 2

1 石原　真衣 （大院大） 山内　夏海 （同　大） 1

6 北垣内　志帆 （園田女大） 間宮　菜穂 （関外大） 6

5 上田　穂乃佳 （武庫川） 三橋　美優 （大院大） 5

（大府大） 3

4 森　文乃 （同　大） 正田　真侑子 （阪　大） 4

3 今井　晴菜 （国際大） 宇原　奈津子

2 川原　千奈 （親和女大） 室町　実咲

20 23

（成蹊大） 2

1 阪本　彩美 （大体大） 岩井　沙樹 （関学大） 1

6 阪口　円香 （神　大） 永岡　睦美 （園田女大） 6

5 山門　春香 （関学大） 豊田　恭子 （同　大） 5

（関外大） 3

4 吉村　奈都音 （松蔭女大） 山﨑　涼 （滋　大） 4

3 有井　茉理奈 （立命大） 浅田　花梨

2 原田　知夏 （滋　大） 四方　里紗子

19 22

（立命大） 2

女子シングルス（D）

1 山中　千紘 （びわこ大） 烏野　銀 （大体大） 1
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（国際大） 2

女子シングルス（E）

1 伊藤　優花 （関　大） 比嘉　益見 （同　大） 1

（大体大） 野村　美乃

2 土井　麻未 （天理大） 谷井　野乃佳

25 28
（京産大） 3

4 辰田　由衣 （関外大） 加村　美波 （関外大） 4

3 藤井　莉子

5 内海　留美子 （神　大） 野原　蛍 （滋　大） 5

6 森本　紗羽 （同　大） 小林　明香里 （関学大） 6

（大手前大） 2

1 西川　詩月 （大教大） 越智　優果 （関学大） 1

（大体大） 東嶋　晴香

2 石井　未弥 （関外大） 桑原　楓

26 29
（武庫川） 3

4 喜多　美結 (関　大) 上原　悠愛 （関外大） 4

3 増田　栞奈

5 前田　紗里那 （関学大） 定　千尋 （大体大） 5

6 山崎　菜月 （甲南大） 後藤　志帆 （同　大） 6

（大府大） 2

1 竹原　明里 （武庫川） 佐々木　葵 （関外大) 1

（関外大） 木島　望

2 秋本　珠李 （甲南女大） 栗木　珠美

27 30
（同　大） 3

4 伊井　綾美 （関学大） 船江　美香 （大体大） 4

3 加藤　愛

5 桐山　陽菜 （関　大） 川島　和奏 （立命大） 5

6 清水　美沙 （大体大） 廣川　千夏 （関学大） 6



１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ

                                             女子シングルス（F）

1

2
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4

5
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6

1

2

3

4

5

6

新居　稚菜

齋藤　璃砂

竹島　広夏

金森　美玲

鈴木　理子

笹井　桃佳

山本　果林

平田　実慧

上田　真由

北浦　季里子

澤田　菜月

中村　美月

（関学大）

（天理大）

（大体大）

（武庫川）

（関　大）

（阪　大）

（びわこ大）

（京　大）

（関外大）

（武庫川）

（大谷大）

（立命大）

32


